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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 08/22/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Tue 08/23/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Wed 08/24/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Thu 08/25/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Fri 08/26/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Mon 08/29/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Tue 08/30/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Wed 08/31/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Thu 09/01/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Fri 09/02/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Together Everyone Achieves More. UNITY!
Mon 09/05/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Tue 09/06/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Wed 09/07/2011 3:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Ballinger Field at HOME against MVC. Depart @ 2:15, Warmup @ 2:30, Return @ 5:30

PM. *** Providence won 4 - 0.
Thu 09/08/2011 3:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Shoreline Center AWAY against Shoreline Christian. Depart @ 2:15, Warmup @ 2:30,

Return @ 5:30.  ***  Providence won 1 -0.
Fri 09/09/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Mon 09/12/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Tue 09/13/2011 2:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Woodinville Sport Field HOME against Orcas Island. Depart @ 1:45 PM, Warmup @ 2:00,

Return @ 5:00 PM  ***  Providence won 7 - 0.
Wed 09/14/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Thu 09/15/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Fri 09/16/2011 6:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game La Conner AWAY against La Conner. Depart @ 4:30, Warmup @ 5:30, Return @

10:00.
Fri 09/23/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Mon 09/26/2011 3:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Ballinger Field AWAY against CPC-MLT. Depart @ 2:15, Warmup @ 2:30, Return @

5:30 PM.
Tue 09/27/2011 3:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Strawberry Fields AWAY against Grace Academy. Depart @ 2:15, Warmup @ 3:00, Return

@ 7:00.
Wed 09/28/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Thu 09/29/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Fri 09/30/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Sat 10/01/2011 11:00 am HS Boys Soccer Game Northwest Christian (Colbert) AWAY against Northwest Christian (Colbert). Depart Friday @ 3:00 PM,

Stay overnight. Warmup @ 10:00, Lunch @ 1:30, Return @ 7:30 PM.
Mon 10/03/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Tue 10/04/2011 2:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lopez Island AWAY at Lopez Island. Depart @ 10:35, Ferry @ 12:35 (arrives @ 1:15),

Warmup @ 1:40, Return Ferry @ 5:00 (arrives @ 5:40), Return @ 8:15.
Wed 10/05/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
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Thu 10/06/2011 2:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Woodinville Sport Field at HOME against Grace Academy. Deapart @ 1:45, Warmup @ 2:00,

Return @ 5:00
Fri 10/07/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Sat 10/08/2011 1:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Riverside Christian School AWAY against Riverside Christian (Yakima).  Depart @ 8:30 AM,

Warmup @ Noon, Return @ 8:00 PM.
Mon 10/10/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Tue 10/11/2011 2:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Woodinville Sport Field at HOME against CPC-MLT. Depart @ 1:45, Warmup @ 2:00, Return @

5:00 PM.
Wed 10/12/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Thu 10/13/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Fri 10/14/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Mon 10/17/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Tue 10/18/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Woodinville Sport Field at HOME against Lopez Island. Depart @ 2:30, Warmup @ 2:45, Return

@ 5:45 PM.
Wed 10/19/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Thu 10/20/2011 2:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Woodinville Sport Field at HOME against Tacoma Baptist. Depart @ 1:45, Warmup @ 2:00,

Return @ 5:00 PM.
Fri 10/21/2011 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Prepare to Win.
Mon 10/24/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Tue 10/25/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win
Wed 10/26/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Thu 10/27/2011 2:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Woodinville Sport Field DISTRICT PLAYOFFS.  Providence vs. Shoreline Christian at

Woodinville Sports Field.
Fri 10/28/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Sat 10/29/2011 11:00 am HS Boys Soccer Game Marysville Pilchuck High School DISTRICT PLAYOFFS. Providence vs LaConner or Grace at 11:00 AM
Mon 10/31/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Tue 11/01/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Wed 11/02/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Thu 11/03/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Fri 11/04/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Short Soccer Practice today.  Protocol event at 7:00 PM.
Sat 11/05/2011 5:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Interlake Senior High School STATE (BI-DISTRICT) PLAYOFFS. District #1 and #2 Teams. Our game

is against Tacoma Baptist at 5:00 PM.
Mon 11/07/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Tue 11/08/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Wed 11/09/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Thu 11/10/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Fri 11/11/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Sat 11/12/2011 11:00 am HS Boys Soccer Game Everett Memorial (Frank Goddard) Stadium STATE PLAYOFFS against La Conner. Loser is eliminated!
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Mon 11/14/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Tue 11/15/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Wed 11/16/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Thu 11/17/2011 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win.
Fri 11/18/2011 8:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Sunset Chevrolet Stadium STATE PLAYOFFS in Sumner, WA against The Bear Creek School. 

Depart @ 2:45 PM.
Sat 11/19/2011 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Sunset Chevrolet Stadium STATE CHAMPIONSHIP FINALS in Sumner against Waitsburg-Prescott


